Jugendriege HEGI

Sonntag, 15. November 1998



6. CHLAUSLAUF

Seniorinnen Jg. 68 und alter

No v s W~

Jenny Heidi
Méckli Heidt
Inauen Marlies
Schulz Marthi
Egg Susanna
Scheran Trix
Ott Annemarie

Senioren Jg. 68 und alter

A A N

Klauser Markus
Meier Thomas
Brasi Franco
Schneider Markus
Inauen Willi

Ott Hans

Aktive Frauen Jg. 69 - 82

1.

Schaub Hanna

Aktive Méanner Jg. 69 - 82

I

Schmid Stephan
Biatter Heirnn —
Rickenbach Martin
Leupi Niklaus
Meier Thomas
Kauert André
Kaufmann Eric
Hermann Albert
Erzinger Hans

19:30
20:10
20:30
W57
2320
23:55
61:00

13118
15:08
16:00
19:45
23:20
58:30

27:30

16:05
18:00
18:55
19:35
20:15
20:21
AL
25:15
3510



6. CHLAUSLAUF

Juniorinnen 1 Jg. 83 - 86

Keine Startenden

Junioren 1 Jg. 83 - 86

1. Van den Bos Maikel
2. Schiess Dominik

Juniorinnen 2 Jg. 87 - 91

Schneider Andrea
Kauert Stephanie
Kauert Gabi
Spigaglia Sarah

BW oo

Junioren 2 Jg. 87 - 91

1. Brast Nino

2, Egg Matthias

3. Schiess Alexander
4, Fedi Remo

S. Fedi Claudio

Familien 3 Km

Kiing Heinz und Daniel ~—

Wiirsch Andreas und Giorgio

Wirsch Johanna und Ursula

Imhof Hans und Manuel

Imhot Anita und Renato

Miiller Beat, Christine, Lukas und Sabrina
Ott Hansruedi, Corinne und Ramona

N o s L —

16:56
21:55

19:45
20:45
20:57
21:55

5:55
18:10
21156
26:33
28:20

18:10
22:30
2810
32:20
40:20
58:30
58:40



